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From: Jenkins Gareth Gl
Sent: Wed 06/09/2006 1:04:31 PM (UTC)
To: Pinder Brian GRO :
Cc: Sewell Peter (FELQ1 )i GRO i Chambers Anne
O[Anne.Chambers GRO ;
Subject: | RE: PO request
Attachment: 6825.anal.doc
Brian,

Anne has pointed out a serious Typo (Receipts instead of Payments). Thanks Anne!
Updated version attached.

Sorry to mess you about.

Regards

Gareth

Gareth Jenkins
Distinguished Engineer

Applications Architect
Post Office Account

FUJITSU

ce Road, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 88N

_Gareth.Jenkinsi
L,

_http://uk fujitsu.com

Fujitsu Services Limited, Registered in England no 98056, Registered Office 22 Baker Street, London, WU 3BW

This e-mail is only for the use of its intended recipient. Ilts contents are subject to a duty of confidence and may be privileged. Fujitsu Services does
not guarantee that this e-mail has not been intercepted and amended or that it is virus-free.

From: Jenkins Gareth GI

Sent: 06 September 2006 09:15

To: Pinder Brian

Cc: Sewell Peter (FELO1); Chambers Anne O
Subject: RE: PO request

Brian,
Thanks for the Week 41 and 43 Cash accounts.

I've updated the note to reflect the fact that I've now looked at them (and the Week 42 cash account that I'd
received from Penny). I've also included the fact that we don’t have an audit of the report about the missing
transaction and a few minor wording changes.

Regards



Gareth

Gareth Jenkins

Distinguished Engineer

Applications Architect
Post Office Account

FUJITSU

Lovetace Road, Bracknell, Berkshive, RG12 88K

GRO

Wels:

Gareth.Jenking GRO i
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This e-mail is only for the use of its intended recipient. lts contents are subject to a duty of confidence and may be privileged. Fujitsu
Services does not guarantee that this e-mail has not been intercepted and amended or that it is virus-free.

From: Pinder Brian

Sent: 05 September 2006 16:17
To: Jenkins Gareth GI

Cc: Sewell Peter (FELO1)
Subject: FW: PO request

Gareth
Please see response from Stephen on this matter.

Regds Brian

From: Stephen Dilley GRO

Sent: 05 September 2006 15:54
To: Pinder Brian

Cc: graham.c.ward GRO  rmorgan GRO

iTom Beezer;

mandy.talbot GRO i
Subject: RE: PO request

Brian,
Thanks for your email of 4 September.

1. Gareth's analysis states:

"We are awaiting copies of the actual paper cash accounts for weeks 41 and 42 to confirm that
the printed figures match those extracted from the audit data for this analysis."

However, I have sent the cash accounts for week 42 to Penny so Gareth has seen

them. I attach to this email the cash accounts for weeks 41 (and, just in case

Gareth wants it, week 43 as well). Please can Gareth amend his report to reflect that he
has received and seen the reports for weeks 41, 42 and 43. I would then, with Gareth's
permission, like to disclose the amended version of his analysis asap to Castleton's
solicitors. If you can send it to me in a disclosable format with Fujitsu's heading on it,
then that would be great. It sounds from what Gareth is saying that Castleton has got
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his figure for stock carried forward wrong and we need to point this out quickly because
I understand Castleton's accountancy expert is being asked to repeat this exercise and
may therefore repeat Castleton's erroneous assumption.

2. I confirm that Gareth does not now need to check the draft witness statement I sent
to you earlier. We will get the independent IT expert to cover those points instead.

I look forward to hearing from you as soon as possible.
Kind regards.

Stephen Dilley

Solicitor

for and on behalf of Bond Pearce LLP
DDI: ! GRO ]
Main_office phone:! GRO
Fax:i GRO i

www.bondpearce.com




